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DIN 6319-C Kogelschijf

Omschrijving

DIN 6319-C, inzetgeharde kwaliteit
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Extra informatie

temnnummer

Model

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

0886411600

88.64I
8716563448808
82079099

Opspan gereedschap

Huvema verspanen metaal

Diameter @ (d1) 17 mm
Hoogte (h1) 5,3 mm
Diometer @ (d2) 30 mm

Draadmaat (M)  MI16

2439888

https:/ /www.huvema.nl/nl/din-6319-c-kogelschijf-0886 411600

22-02-2025


https://www.huvema.nl/nl/din-6319-c-kogelschijf-o886411600

Product afbeeldingen
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